
TV

NBC

NBC

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC

NBC  

NBC 

NBC 

NBC

TIME PT

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

TV

NBC

NBC

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC 

NBC

NBC  

NBC 

NBC 

NBC

TIME PT

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

5:20 PM

WK

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

12

13

14

15

16

PrintableTeamSchedules.com

sunday night football
2018 SCHEDULE
DATE 

Thu, 9/6

Sun, 9/9

Sun, 9/16

Sun, 9/23

Sun, 9/29

Sun, 10/7

Sun, 10/14

Sun, 10/21

Sun, 10/28

Sun, 11/4

Sun, 11/11

Sun, 11/18

Thu, 11/22

Sun, 11/25

Sun, 12/2

Sun, 12/9

Sun, 12/16

Sun, 12/23

MATCHUP

Atlanta Falcons at Philadelphia Eagles

Chicago Bears at Green Bay Packers

NY Giants at Dallas Cowboys

New England Patriots at Detroit Lions

Baltimore Ravens at Pittsburgh Steelers

Dallas Cowboys at Houston Texans

Kansas City Chiefs at New England Patriots

LA Rams at San Francisco 49ers

New Orleans Saints at Minnesota Vikings

Green Bay Packers at New England Patriots

Dallas Cowboys at Philadelphia Eagles

Pittsburgh Steelers at Jacksonville Jaguars

Atlanta Falcos at New Orleans Saints

Green Bay Packers at Minnesota Vikings

San Francisco 49ers at Seattle Seahawks

Pittsburgh Steelers at Oakland Raiders

 Philadelphia Eagles at LA Rams

Kansas City Chiefs at Seattle Seahawks


