

SUNDAY NIGHT FOOTBALL 2018 SCHIEDULE

WK	DATE	MATCHUP	TIME PT	TV
1	Thu, 9/6	Atlanta Falcons at Philadelphia Eagles	5:20 PM	NBC
1	Sun, 9/9	Chicago Bears at Green Bay Packers	5:20 PM	NBC
2	Sun, 9/16	NY Giants at Dallas Cowboys	5:20 PM	NBC
3	Sun, 9/23	New England Patriots at Detroit Lions	5:20 PM	NBC
4	Sun, 9/29	Baltimore Ravens at Pittsburgh Steelers	5:20 PM	NBC
5	Sun, 10/7	Dallas Cowboys at Houston Texans	5:20 PM	NBC
6	Sun, 10/14	Kansas City Chiefs at New England Patriots	5:20 PM	NBC
7	Sun, 10/21	LA Rams at San Francisco 49ers	5:20 PM	NBC
8	Sun, 10/28	New Orleans Saints at Minnesota Vikings	5:20 PM	NBC
9	Sun, 11/4	Green Bay Packers at New England Patriots	5:20 PM	NBC
10	Sun, 11/11	Dallas Cowboys at Philadelphia Eagles	5:20 PM	NBC
11	Sun, 11/18	Pittsburgh Steelers at Jacksonville Jaguars	5:20 PM	NBC
12	Thu, 11/22	Atlanta Falcos at New Orleans Saints	5:20 PM	NBC
12	Sun, 11/25	Green Bay Packers at Minnesota Vikings	5:20 PM	NBC
13	Sun, 12/2	San Francisco 49ers at Seattle Seahawks	5:20 PM	NBC
14	Sun, 12/9	Pittsburgh Steelers at Oakland Raiders	5:20 PM	NBC
15	Sun, 12/16	Philadelphia Eagles at LA Rams	5:20 PM	NBC
16	Sun, 12/23	Kansas City Chiefs at Seattle Seahawks	5:20 PM	NBC